Processor & Cache Intel® Pentium Dual-Core T2370 @1.73GHz, 1MB L2 Cache, FSB 533 MHz
Chipset VIA® VN896CE + VT8237A
Graphics & Video Module Integrated VIA® Chrome9 HC IGP Graphics, 256 MB Shared Video Memory
Main Memory 1 GB DDR2 533/667, up to 2 GB
Display 14.1" TFT (16:10) Super Glare Type WXGA (1280 x 800 px)
PC Cards Slot 1 X Express Card
Card Reader MMC/SD/MS/MSPro 4-in-1 Card Reader
Hard Disk Drive 120 GB SATA HDD 2.5"
Optical Drive DVDRW/Super Multi DVD Drive (Internal)
LAN / Modem Built-in Ethernet LAN 10/100 and Modem Module
Built-in Realtek® RTL8187B 802.11 b/g WLAN card
Bluetooth No Bluetooth
WebCam Integrated WebCam 1.3MP
I/O ports 1 x Monitor (VGA) Port X 1 (15-pin D-Sub)
 4 x High Speed USB2.0 Ports
1 x Microphone input
1 x Line Out / Headphone Output
1 x RJ-11 MODEM Port
1 x RJ-45 LAN Port
Audio Realtek HD ALC 268, support Dolby
Hot Keys 4 Quick Launch Buttons, Silent Mode, Internet, Wireless, & Power
Battery Type Li-ion 6 cells, 4400mAh, approx. 3 hours
AC Adapter 20V DC, 65W / Input: 100 ~ 240V AC, 50/60Hz universal
Dimension 332(W) x 236.5(D) x 24.5-36.8(H) mm
Weight Approx. 2.35 Kg
***240V2***
Specifications
*Specifications are subject to change without prior noticewww.wearnespc.com
Quadra CNT-240V2